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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa
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3a Forca Livre

Qualify (30:00 Time)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 - 17:34:45.972
(17) Leandro Guerra/ Rodrigo Conti 2 2:56.751 - 17:37:42.723
1 - 17:22:35.649
2 2:05.047 +1.643 17:24:40.696
3 2:03.404 17:26:44.100
4 8:04.970 +6:01.566 17:34:49.070
5 2:27.502 +24.098 17:37:16.572
(52) Thiago Lourenco
1 - 17:27:26.314
2 2:23.332 +6.045 17:29:49.646
3 2:18.230 +0.943 17:32:07.876
4 2:17.287 - 17:34:25.163
5 2:17.479 +0.192 17:36:42.642
(93) Vinicius Salva
1 - 17:23:46.417
2 2:19.178 +0.935 17:26:05.595
3 2:35.158 +16.915 17:28:40.753
4 2:19.298 +1.055 17:31:00.051
5 2:18.700 +0.457 17:33:18.751
6 2:18.325 +0.082 17:35:37.076
7 2:18.798 +0.555 17:37:55.874
8 2:20.528 +2.285 17:40:16.402
9 2:20.563 +2.320 17:42:36.965
10 2:19.246 +1.003 17:44:56.211
11 2:18.243 - 17:47:14.454
12 2:18.353 +0.110 17:49:32.807
13 2:19.301 +1.058 17:51:52.108
(48) Henrique Cesar
1 - 17:23:48.252
2 2:20.410 +0.731 17:26:08.662
3 2:20.910 +1.231 17:28:29.572
4 2:20.994 +1.315 17:30:50.566
5 2:23.014 +3.335 17:33:13.580
6 2:19.679 - 17:35:33.259
7 2:20.688 +1.009 17:37:53.947
8 2:21.868 +2.189 17:40:15.815
9 2:20.873 +1.194 17:42:36.688
10 2:23.453 +3.774 17:45:00.141
(81) Mawuricio Arias
1 --- 17:24:59.415
2 2:22.363 +1.654 17:27:21.778
3 2:21.133 +0.424 17:29:42.911
4 2:21.699 +0.990 17:32:04.610
5 2:22.242 +1.533 17:34:26.852
6 2:20.734 +0.025 17:36:47.586
7 2:20.709 - 17:39:08.295
8 2:21.203 +0.494 17:41:29.498
9 2:21.555 +0.846 17:43:51.053
10 2:21.684 +0.975 17:46:12.737
1 2:22.601 +1.892 17:48:35.338
12 2:22.971 +2.262 17:50:58.309
(216) George
1 - 17:29:25.034
2 2:41.447 +18.496 17:32:06.481
3 8:50.496 +6:27.545 17:40:56.977
4 2:26.235 +3.284 17:43:23.212
5 2:25.637 +2.686 17:45:48.849
6 2:26.533 +3.582 17:48:15.382
7 2:22.951 - 17:50:38.333
(33) Emerson Zozin / Gustavo Zonzin
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